Zimska liga Beograda 2021
Beograd, 23. - 24.10.2021

Event 5 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
23.10.2021 - 9:22 Startlist
YB
Heat1 of 10
1 PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan NT
2 SAVIC, llija 10 Partizan 3:41.40
3 SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 3:09.48
4 STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:56.29
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 PK Obilic 3:03.48
6 ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 3:17.97
7 CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei NT
Heat 2 of 10
3 PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar NT
4 JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April NT
5 GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce NT
Heat 3 of 10
1 DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic NT
2 SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 2:55.97
3 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:48.74
4 PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK 2:39.75
5 VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:41.96
6 PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 2:49.43
7 MARIC, Nikola 09 NoviBeograd 011 3:11.96
Heat 4 of 10, scheduled in session 1 at 11:57
3 MASTURIDIS, Matias or Ti1 NT
4 LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 NT
5 MISKOVIC, Marko o7 Ti1 NT
Heat 5 of 10, scheduled in session 1 at 11:57
1 DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 3:29.41
2 PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.01
3 JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 3:00.31
4 RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07  Partizan 2:54.30
5 RAUSH, Dragan 07  Vracar 2:56.21
6 LJUBICIC, Boris 07  Mornar 3:00.49
7 LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 3:03.22
8 MILICEVIC, Aleksa o7 Ti1 NT
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Heat 6 of 10, scheduled in session 1 at 11:57

2

3
4

o0 ~N O O

Heat 7 of 10, scheduled in session 1 at 11:57

IVANOVIC, Sava
NIKOLIC, Danilo
MAKSIC, Nemanja

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

VUKELIC, Veljko
SVEDIC, Ognjen

ATANACKOVIC, Uros
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Heat 8 of 10, scheduled in session 1 at 11:57

GAVRIC, Nebojsa
CEH, Aron
BOSKOVIC, Luka
ADZIC, Bosko

ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar

KOSOVIC, Mihajlo
ANTIC, Veselin
STIJACIC, Mihajlo

O ~NO O WNPE

Heat 9 of 10, scheduled in session 1 at 11:57

PEREZIC, Andrej

CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan

IVANOVIC, Aleksa

VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen

KOSUTIC, Dusan

RADOVANOVIC, Sava

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Heat 10 of 10, scheduled in session 1 at 11:57

PANTIC, Matija
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
KATIC, Dusan
POPOVIC, Filip
DJURISIC, Relja
MISIC, Marko

GOLUBOQVIC, Andrej

DJUKIC, Luka

1
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SIMIC, Nikola

KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

BIJELE, Luka

PILIPOVIC, Ognjen

DUBOVAC, Petar
VULETIC, Vladimir
SVRAKA, Veljko

MARKOVIC, Andrej
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Vracar
Barakuda
PK Obilic
11. April
11. April
Partizan
Usce

T11

Usce

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

BPK

T11

Plavi Talas

T11

Usce
Partizan
Partizan
Vracar
Vracar
11. April
Vracar
PK Obilic

Partizan

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Barakuda
Partizan

BPK

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

11. April
Barakuda
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

2:42.73
2:33.64
2:18.23
2:27.23
2:36.33
2:49.32
2:53.96

2:47.45
2:05.01
2:46.52

2:44.43
2:38.74
2:35.57
2:32.57
2:33.45
2:35.96
2:44.32
2:45.71

2:28.08
2:23.48
2:23.12
2:22.47
2:22.47
2:23.28
2:23.70
2:29.49

2:19.01
2:17.91
2:15.01
2:13.01
2:13.79
2:16.24
2:18.18
2:21.71
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